10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Clarksburg Fire Protection District
Regular Meeting of the Board of Commissioners

February 6, 2020
4:30 pm.
Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of the Agenda

Approval of the minutes of the Regular Meeting of
January 2, 2020

Approval of the Monthly Expenditures for the
Month of December 2019 in the amount of $ 1,735.60

Pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9

and 54957.6 the meeting will go into Closed

Session for the purpose of discussing pending litigation and.
Real estate matters.

Public Comment

Reports from Commissioners

Consideration of the Department of Water Resources (DWR)
Notice of preparation for Delta Conveyance Project

DWR Single Tunnel Project

Public Safety Augmentation Fund (Proposition 172) Funding
Progress

CPR/First Aid Classes

Consideration of Draft Yolo County Cannabis Land Use
Ordinance

FEMA Grant, EMW-2016-FO-0611 Closeout
Membership
Chief's Report

Adjournment

Action

Action

Action

information/Action

Information

Information/Action

information/Action

Information/Action

Discussion/Action

Information/Action
Information
Discussion/Action

Information



