## Clarksburg Fire Protection District Regular Meeting of the Board of Commissioners February 6, 2020 4:30 pm

	4:30 pm.	
1.	Call to Order	
2.	Pledge of Allegiance	
3.	Approval of the Agenda	Action
4.	Approval of the minutes of the Regular Meeting of January 2, 2020	Action
5.	Approval of the Monthly Expenditures for the Month of December 2019 in the amount of \$ 1,735.60	Action
6.	Pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9 and 54957.6 the meeting will go into Closed Session for the purpose of discussing pending litigation and. Real estate matters.	Information/Action
7.	Public Comment	
8.	Reports from Commissioners	Information
9.	Consideration of the Department of Water Resources (DWR) Notice of preparation for Delta Conveyance Project	Information/Action
10.	DWR Single Tunnel Project	Information/Action
11.	Public Safety Augmentation Fund (Proposition 172) Funding Progress	Information/Action
12.	CPR/First Aid Classes	Discussion/Action
13.	Consideration of Draft Yolo County Cannabis Land Use Ordinance	Information/Action
14.	FEMA Grant, EMW-2016-FO-0611 Closeout	Information
15.	Membership	Discussion/Action
16.	Chief's Report	Information
17.	Adjournment	